Rates Card for Zimage Sound Studio

Valid from 01/01/2008
All rates includs engineer, minimum charge 1 hour

HOURLY RATE:

Simple V oiceover

V oiceover w/ Phone Patch

Simple Editing, Audio Cleaning

Editing/Mixing while Locked to digitized picture
All other audio related work

DAILY RATE:
Full Day (8 hour)
Half Day (4 hours)
Extra after hours

WEEKLY RATE:

CONSULTING:
Studio Designing, Equipment Purchasing,
Custom Studio Building

$80.00

$85.00
$90.00
$100.00
$90.00

$575.00
$300.00
$75.00/hour

$2,700.00

$60.00/hour



