Rates Card for Zimage Sound Studio

Valid from 01/01/2008

All rates includs engineer, minimum charge 1 hour

|--|

Simple Voiceover	\$ 80.00
Voiceover w/ Phone Patch	\$85.00
Simple Editing, Audio Cleaning	\$ 90.00
Editing/Mixing while Locked to digitized picture	\$100.00
All other audio related work	\$ 90.00

DAILY RATE:

Full Day (8 hour)	\$575.00
Half Day (4 hours)	\$300.00
Extra after hours	\$75.00/hour

WEEKLY RATE: \$2,700.00

CONSULTING:

Studio Designing, Equipment Purchasing,	\$60.00/hour
Custom Studio Building	